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Complete the Following Gen Ed Requirements

COURSE NUMBER COURSE NAME
CSS-100 College Success
ENG-101 College Composition I
ENG-102 College Composition IT
CSC-100 Intro to Computers & Computing
ECO-201 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECO-202 Principles of Microeconomics
ENG-112 Speech

LAB Science Elective
Humanities recommend Literature or History
Diversity Elective TBD

Complete One Math courses
MAT-110 Precalculus
MAT-116 Precalculus for Business

Complete the Following Major Requirements

BUS-103 Introduction to Business
ACC-121 Principles of Accounting I
ACC-221 Principles of Accounting II
MAN-121 Principles of Management
BUS-230 Business Law

MAT-114 Intro to Probabilities & Statistics
ENG-211 Business Communications

Complete one of the following
MAN-221 Marketing
HMT-202 Innovation, Creativity, Marketing
Complete one of the following

HMT-111 Intro to Entrepreneurship

CREDITS

COURSE NUMBER

CM-101

CM-102

CS-150

EC-101

EC-102

Cu-277

TBD

TBD

TBD

MA-100

MA-100

BA-888

AC-151

AC-152

BA-151

BL-161

MA-106

BA/CU-315

BA-155

BA-351

BA-363

COURSE NAME CREDITS
English Composition I 3
English Composition I 3
Intro to Computers & Info Processing 3
Macroeconomic Principles 3
Microeconomic Principles 3
Strategies for Oral Communication 3
4
3
3
Precalculus 3
Precalculus 3
Business Elective 3
Principles of Accounting I 3
Principles of Accounting II 3
Principles of Management 3
Intro to Law & Contracts 3
Intro to Probability & Statistics 3
Business & ProfvCommunications 3
Principles of Marketing 3
Marketing Research 3
Entrepreneurship 3



ACC-211

BUS-205

BUS-299

CAI-206

SCM-101

Remaining Saint Peter’s Courses

Year 3

Year 4

Computerized Accounting 3 = AC-888
Global Business 3 = BA-248
Business Internship 3 = BA-295
Introduction to Sustainability 3 = BA-231
Supply Chain Management 3 = BA-888
Principles

Total Credits 60

COURSE NUMBER

TH-100/120

PL-130/140

TBD

TBD

BA-240

BA-282

EC-300

Cs-271

Free Elective

Free Elective

COURSE NUMBER

TH/PL 200+

Mission

BA-325

BA-458

FN-401

BA-496

Free Elective

Free Elective

Free Elective

Free Elective

COURSE NAME

CORE Requirement 2.3

CORE Requirement 2.3

CORE Requirement 2.1

CORE Requirement 2.1
Organizational Behavior
Leadership

Statistics for Business Finance
Decision Support Systems
TBD

TBD

COURSE NAME

CORE Requirement 2.3

CORE Requirement 4.1
Business Ethics

Business Strategy
Introduction to Corporate Finance
Seminar in Business Administration
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Minimum Total Credits to Graduate

CREDITS

CREDITS

120

Accounting Elective

Int'l Business & Global Marketplace
Credited Internships

Business Sustainability

Business Elective

Total Credits

60



