



HCCC

Saint Peter's

AS - Business Administration

BS- Business Administration

Complete the Following Gen Ed Requirements

COURSE NUMBER	COURSE NAME	CREDITS	=	COURSE NUMBER	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
CSS-100	College Success	1				
ENG-101	College Composition I	3	=	CM-101	English Composition I	3
ENG-102	College Composition II	3	=	CM-102	English Composition II	3
CSC-100	Intro to Computers & Computing	3	=	CS-150	Intro to Computers & Info Processing	3
ECO-201	Principles of Macroeconomics	3	=	EC-101	Macroeconomic Principles	3
ECO-202	Principles of Microeconomics	3	=	EC-102	Microeconomic Principles	3
ENG-112	Speech	3	=	CU-277	Strategies for Oral Communication	3
	LAB Science Elective	4	=	TBD		4
Humanities	recommend Literature or History	3	=	TBD		3
Diversity Elective	TBD	3	=	TBD		3

Complete One Math courses

MAT-110	Precalculus	3	=	MA-100	Precalculus	3
MAT-116	Precalculus for Business	3	=	MA-100	Precalculus	3

Complete the Following Major Requirements

BUS-103	Introduction to Business	3	=	BA-888	Business Elective	3
ACC-121	Principles of Accounting I	3	=	AC-151	Principles of Accounting I	3
ACC-221	Principles of Accounting II	3	=	AC-152	Principles of Accounting II	3
MAN-121	Principles of Management	3	=	BA-151	Principles of Management	3
BUS-230	Business Law	3	=	BL-161	Intro to Law & Contracts	3
MAT-114	Intro to Probabilities & Statistics	3	=	MA-106	Intro to Probability & Statistics	3
ENG-211	Business Communications	3	=	BA/CU-315	Business & ProfvCommunications	3

Complete one of the following

MAN-221	Marketing	3	=	BA-155	Principles of Marketing	3
HMT-202	Innovation, Creativity, Marketing	3	=	BA-351	Marketing Research	3

Complete one of the following

HMT-111	Intro to Entrepreneurship	3	=	BA-363	Entrepreneurship	3
---------	---------------------------	---	---	--------	------------------	---

ACC-211	Computerized Accounting	3	=	AC-888	Accounting Elective	3
BUS-205	Global Business	3	=	BA-248	Int'l Business & Global Marketplace	3
BUS-299	Business Internship	3	=	BA-295	Credited Internships	3
CAI-206	Introduction to Sustainability	3	=	BA-231	Business Sustainability	3
SCM-101	Supply Chain Management Principles	3	=	BA-888	Business Elective	3
Total Credits			60	Total Credits		

Remaining Saint Peter's Courses

Year 3	COURSE NUMBER	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	TH-100/120	CORE Requirement 2.3	3
	PL-130/140	CORE Requirement 2.3	3
	TBD	CORE Requirement 2.1	3
	TBD	CORE Requirement 2.1	3
	BA-240	Organizational Behavior	3
	BA-282	Leadership	3
	EC-300	Statistics for Business Finance	3
	CS-271	Decision Support Systems	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3
Year 4	COURSE NUMBER	COURSE NAME	CREDITS
	TH/PL 200+	CORE Requirement 2.3	3
	Mission	CORE Requirement 4.1	3
	BA-325	Business Ethics	3
	BA-458	Business Strategy	3
	FN-401	Introduction to Corporate Finance	3
	BA-496	Seminar in Business Administration	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3
	Free Elective	TBD	3

Minimum Total Credits to Graduate **120**